Results -- Sat 8/22/20 Senior

Rank Final Score
1D
1 15.433
2 15.483
3 15.561
4 15.583
5 15.61
6 15.635
7 15.677
8 15.748
9 15.755
10 15.767
11 15.859
12 15.868
13 15.931
14 15.986
15 15.987
16 16.007
17 16.018
18 16.024
19 16.043
20 16.063
21 16.066
22 16.143
23 16.241
24 16.245
25 16.375
26 16.398
27 16.403
28 16.422
29 16.431
2D
1 16.468
2 16.516
3 16.575
4 16.583
5 16.651
6 16.678
7 16.685
8 16.788
9 16.803
10 16.847
11 16.866
12 16.867
13 17.041
14 17.115

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

DAY, EDRIA
GLEASON, KAREN
ATKINSON, JILL
BOWEN, TERESA
MCCOURT, JACKIE
GOODRICH, JODI
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
PHELPS, JILL
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
WALKER, VAUNA

BLANCHARD, KANDACE

BANKS, TINA
RHODES, SHERI
WYATT, CONNIE
KILCREASE, MARTHA
ADAMS, MELANIE
MOOSMAN, KIM
CORNIA, CANDY
HUBBARD, TAMMY
MERRILL, BARBARA
GOODRICH, JODI
DAY, EDRIA
CARLILE, PATTI
CAMPBELL, KATHY
CLARK, PATRICIA
JENSEN, ANNIE
NEWMAN, ANDREA
CAMPBELL, KATHY
GLEASON, KAREN

LOWDER, ILEEN
PROCTOR, PEGGY
PURDY, LORI
BROWN, SUE
PICKENS, COOKIE
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
KEISEL, STEPHANIE
SCHUR, LESLIE
GLEASON, KAREN
MAXWELL, DEBBIE
MORANDY, SUSAN
BROWN, SUE
HUBBARD, SHAWN
LANG, TAMMIE

Stock Earnings
MISTER CHEWIE $304.00
MOBETTA FAME $233.00
JR PARKER $169.00
FRENCHMANS ENCORE $0.00
SQUIRREL $0.00
HEZA BUG LEO $0.00
PCR BLEW BY YOU $0.00
SPARK OF A STORM $0.00
SOPHIA KAY $0.00
FF CBC SPEEDING GOODBYE $0.00
COACH QUE $0.00
SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY $0.00
SPRATTS GO FAME $0.00
| B GOLDEN GLOW $0.00
RUSHING DOC $0.00
RGR SPRINGLOADED $0.00
LIL DARLING EAGLE $0.00
POCO CHIQUITO $0.00
CATS WAR FEATHERS $0.00
FLIRT N WITH 777 $0.00
HESAREAL EASY KEEPER $0.00
LUCKYS JIMMY BUG $0.00
HES GOT CAT STYLE $0.00
FAMOUS WILL $0.00
SAMMY $0.00
FAMOUS SILK BOXERS $0.00
WAR DRUMS JAGGED EDGE $0.00
VITAL FAME $0.00
FF CADI TA FAME $0.00
MQ TASHEENA JO $233.00
SAME LOW PRICE $179.00
ALAMOS DASHEN DANDY $130.00
FRENCH AGAIN $0.00
BLONDE $0.00
GG ITTY BITTY $0.00
JOSEPH JOE $0.00
KG DO IT FOR FAME $0.00
RED BULL LOOK $0.00
PATCHES $0.00
MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY $0.00
BROWN EASTER BUNNY $0.00
JDS COWGIRL $0.00
| B BLUE ICE $0.00
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17.175
17.204
17.222
17.271

17.512
17.551
17.574
17.609
17.676
17.721
17.801
17.809
17.937

18.48
18.687

15.683
15.745
15.827
16.001

16.36
16.452

18.16
18.526
18.687
19.373
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

MILNE, TRACY
KILCREASE, MARTHA
CHRISTENSEN, NEICA
BROWN, RITA

JOHNSON, JANIE
MILLER, WENDY
GURULE, PATTY
MILLER, WENDY
PURDY, LORI
FOWLER, RONDA
REEL, SHERI
BATES, LORI
MORANDY, SUSAN
BENNETT, DEBBIE
DANSIE, RHONDA

WOOD-GATES, TERRI
NAVERAN, RAYLENE
BLANCHARD, KANDACE
DANSIE, RHONDA
BOWEN, TERESA
LOPOUR, JEAN

REEL, SHERI

MILLER, WENDY
MOTT, TAMMY
MOTT, TAMMY
BUGNI, MARK

RGR NOBLE ILLUSION
THAILS PAY CHEX
STAND FOR THE JUDGE
WOODYS FRENCH GUY

THEN WHEEL DRAG
GOOD SAINT NICK

MS CHICKS KICK N FIRE
FLAME

RARE DASHING DOUGH
PITCHS ROSE

RICH J MIDNIGHT
SASSY

LACEY J

ALLEY

RAGTIME ROWDY

RGR BELLAIRE

HAPPY GUN

TRULY TA BE FAMOUS
BULLY WHITE SHOES
SAN PEPPY FRENCHMAN
JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE
MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS
TARZAN

MS MANDY PERRY
GOLDEN HALO

FF MTS JESS FIRST PRIZE

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$169.00
$130.00
$95.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



