Results -- Sat 8/22/20 Senior

Results Sat 8/22/20 Senior							
Rank	Final Score	Earnings	Name	Stock	Earnings		
1D							
	1 15.433	-	DAY, EDRIA	MISTER CHEWIE	\$304.00		
	2 15.483		GLEASON, KAREN	MOBETTA FAME	\$233.00		
	3 15.561	\$0.00	ATKINSON, JILL	JR PARKER	\$169.00		
	4 15.583	\$0.00	BOWEN, TERESA	FRENCHMANS ENCORE	\$0.00		
	5 15.61	\$0.00	MCCOURT, JACKIE	SQUIRREL	\$0.00		
(6 15.635	\$0.00	GOODRICH, JODI	HEZA BUG LEO	\$0.00		
	7 15.677	\$0.00	WOOD-GATES, TERRI	PCR BLEW BY YOU	\$0.00		
;	8 15.748	\$0.00	PHELPS, JILL	SPARK OF A STORM	\$0.00		
!	9 15.755	\$0.00	WOOD-GATES, TERRI	SOPHIA KAY	\$0.00		
1	0 15.767	\$0.00	WALKER, VAUNA	FF CBC SPEEDING GOODBYE	\$0.00		
1	1 15.859	\$0.00	BLANCHARD, KANDACE	COACH QUE	\$0.00		
1	2 15.868	\$0.00	BANKS, TINA	SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY	\$0.00		
1	3 15.931	\$0.00	RHODES, SHERI	SPRATTS GO FAME	\$0.00		
1	4 15.986	\$0.00	WYATT, CONNIE	I B GOLDEN GLOW	\$0.00		
1	5 15.987	\$0.00	KILCREASE, MARTHA	RUSHING DOC	\$0.00		
1	6 16.007	\$0.00	ADAMS, MELANIE	RGR SPRINGLOADED	\$0.00		
1	7 16.018	\$0.00	MOOSMAN, KIM	LIL DARLING EAGLE	\$0.00		
1	8 16.024		CORNIA, CANDY	POCO CHIQUITO	\$0.00		
19	9 16.043		HUBBARD, TAMMY	CATS WAR FEATHERS	\$0.00		
2	0 16.063		MERRILL, BARBARA	FLIRT N WITH 777	\$0.00		
2	1 16.066	\$0.00	GOODRICH, JODI	HESAREAL EASY KEEPER	\$0.00		
2		-	DAY, EDRIA	LUCKYS JIMMY BUG	\$0.00		
2			CARLILE, PATTI	HES GOT CAT STYLE	\$0.00		
2			CAMPBELL, KATHY	FAMOUS WILL	\$0.00		
2.			CLARK, PATRICIA	SAMMY	\$0.00		
2			JENSEN, ANNIE	FAMOUS SILK BOXERS	\$0.00		
2			NEWMAN, ANDREA		\$0.00		
2			CAMPBELL, KATHY	VITAL FAME	\$0.00		
2:			GLEASON, KAREN	FF CADI TA FAME	\$0.00		
2D		,	,		,		
	1 16.468	\$0.00	LOWDER, ILEEN	MQ TASHEENA JO	\$233.00		
	2 16.516		PROCTOR, PEGGY	SAME LOW PRICE	\$179.00		
	3 16.575		PURDY, LORI	ALAMOS DASHEN DANDY	\$130.00		
	4 16.583	•	BROWN, SUE	FRENCH AGAIN	\$0.00		
	5 16.651	•	PICKENS, COOKIE	BLONDE	\$0.00		
	6 16.678	•	SOLMONSEN, VICKIE	GG ITTY BITTY	\$0.00		
	7 16.685		KEISEL, STEPHANIE	JOSEPH JOE	\$0.00		
	8 16.788	•	SCHUR, LESLIE	KG DO IT FOR FAME	\$0.00		
	9 16.803		GLEASON, KAREN	RED BULL LOOK	\$0.00		
1		•	MAXWELL, DEBBIE	PATCHES	\$0.00		
1			MORANDY, SUSAN	MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY	\$0.00		
1		•	BROWN, SUE	BROWN EASTER BUNNY	\$0.00		
1		•	HUBBARD, SHAWN	JDS COWGIRL	\$0.00		
1			LANG, TAMMIE	I B BLUE ICE	\$0.00		
1.	- 1/.113	00.00	LANO, IAMMINIL	I D DLUL ICL	JU.00		

15	17.175	\$0.00	MILNE, TRACY	RGR NOBLE ILLUSION	\$0.00
16	17.204	\$0.00	KILCREASE, MARTHA	THAILS PAY CHEX	\$0.00
17	17.222	\$0.00	CHRISTENSEN, NEICA	STAND FOR THE JUDGE	\$0.00
18	17.271	\$0.00	BROWN, RITA	WOODYS FRENCH GUY	\$0.00
3D					
1	17.512	\$0.00	JOHNSON, JANIE	THEN WHEEL DRAG	\$169.00
2	17.551	\$0.00	MILLER, WENDY	GOOD SAINT NICK	\$130.00
3	17.574	\$0.00	GURULE, PATTY	MS CHICKS KICK N FIRE	\$95.00
4	17.609	\$0.00	MILLER, WENDY	FLAME	\$0.00
5	17.676	\$0.00	PURDY, LORI	RARE DASHING DOUGH	\$0.00
6	17.721	\$0.00	FOWLER, RONDA	PITCHS ROSE	\$0.00
7	17.801	\$0.00	REEL, SHERI	RICH J MIDNIGHT	\$0.00
8	17.809	\$0.00	BATES, LORI	SASSY	\$0.00
9	17.937	\$0.00	MORANDY, SUSAN	LACEY J	\$0.00
10	18.48	\$0.00	BENNETT, DEBBIE	ALLEY	\$0.00
11	18.687	\$0.00	DANSIE, RHONDA	RAGTIME ROWDY	\$0.00
Final Time = 0					
Disqualified					
0	15.683	\$0.00	WOOD-GATES, TERRI	RGR BELLAIRE	\$0.00
0	15.745	\$0.00	NAVERAN, RAYLENE	HAPPY GUN	\$0.00
0	15.827	\$0.00	BLANCHARD, KANDACE	TRULY TA BE FAMOUS	\$0.00
0	16.001	\$0.00	DANSIE, RHONDA	BULLY WHITE SHOES	\$0.00
0	16.36	\$0.00	BOWEN, TERESA	SAN PEPPY FRENCHMAN	\$0.00
0	16.452	\$0.00	LOPOUR, JEAN	JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE	\$0.00
0	18.16	\$0.00	REEL, SHERI	MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS	\$0.00
0	18.526	\$0.00	MILLER, WENDY	TARZAN	\$0.00
0	18.687	\$0.00	MOTT, TAMMY	MS MANDY PERRY	\$0.00
0	19.373	\$0.00	MOTT, TAMMY	GOLDEN HALO	\$0.00
0	99.999	\$0.00	BUGNI, MARK	FF MTS JESS FIRST PRIZE	\$0.00